
City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

City of Racine

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: A0221-23 Name: Subject: Final Payment Request on Contract W-22-
2, Water Main Replacement - Phase 2, A.W. Oakes
& Son

Recommendation: To Approve

Fiscal Note: With two change orders, Contract W-
22-2 is complete in the amount of $853,531.60.
Funding for this contract

Status:Type: Communication Passed

File created: In control:3/6/2023 Waterworks Commission

On agenda: Final action: 3/21/2023

Title: Subject: Final Payment Request on Contract W-22-2, Water Main Replacement - Phase 2, A.W.
Oakes & Son

Recommendation: To Approve

Fiscal Note: With two change orders, Contract W-22-2 is complete in the amount of $853,531.60.
Funding for this contract is appropriated in the Capital Improvement Program Water Main
Replacement account.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. w-22-2_final paymt req_ltr to comsrs

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedWaterworks Commission3/21/2023 A Pass

City of Racine Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

